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Americano
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso

HOT DRINKS
drinks SERVED FROM 8AM UNTIL 4.30pm

£2.70
£3.00
£2.70 
£3.00 
£3.40 
£2.00

£2.90
£3.30
£3.00 
£3.30 
£3.70 
£2.00

Caramel
Hazelnut 
Vanilla

Salted caramel
Pumpkin Spice
Cinnamon

English Breakfast
Peppermint 
Green Tea
Earl Grey

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30 
£2.30

SYRUPS
Additional 50p

teas

COFFEE

Hot Chocolate £3.30 £3.60 

Bruce & Luke’s Espresso Blend coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE

SIT IN TAKEAWAY

Cream and/or Marshmallows
Additional 50p each
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Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Vanilla
Caramel
Bubblegum 
Salted Caramel
Coffee
Cinnamon
Biscoff
White Chocolate
Nutella 
Strawberry 
Banana
Hazelnut

cold DRINKS
various drinks available from the grab counter

£3.00
£2.50 
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£3.00 
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

milkshakes
Served with optional extras

SIT IN TAKEAWAY

Follow @AW Bistro on Facebook and Instagram 
for our latest news, offers and menu updates. 


