

# **HOT DRINKS**

DRINKS SERVED FROM 8AM UNTIL 4.30PM

#### COFFEE

**BRUCE & LUKE'S ESPRESSO BLEND COFFEE** 

	SIT IN	TAKEAWAY
Americano	£2.70	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.00	£3.30
Latte	£2.70	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00	£3.30
Mocha	E3.40	£3.70
Espresso	£2.00	£2.00

#### **SYRUPS**

Additional 50p

Caramel Salted caramel
Hazelnut Pumpkin Spice
Vanilla Cinnamon

## **HOT CHOCOLATE**

Hot Chocolate E3.30 E3.60

Cream and/or Marshmallows Additional 50p each

### **TEAS**

English Breakfast	£2.30
Peppermint	£2.30
Green Tea	£2.30
Earl Grey	£2.30

# **COLD DRINKS**

VARIOUS DRINKS AVAILABLE FROM THE GRAB COUNTER

### **MILKSHAKES**

SERVED WITH OPTIONAL EXTRAS

SIT IN	TAKEAWAY
E3.00	E4.00
£2.50	£3.00
E4.00	E4.50
E4.00	£4.50
£4.00	£4.50
£4.00	£4.50
	E3.00 E2.50 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00 E4.00







